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• Contact us for
intermediate or
larger models.

STANDARD PRODUCTION RANGE

� STRUCTURES WITH REDUCED CURVE (CR)
X F

U.CC 650 /CR 50 134
U.CC 800 /CR 57 154
U.CC 1000 /CR 63 165
U.CC 1200 /CR 82 188

� INOX CONSTRUCTION (partial or total)

� ASSEMBLY WITH DEFLECTED TUBE SUPPORT

� BLADES WITH SPECIAL COATINGS
- BUTYL for hot products
- NEOPRENE for fatty products
- NITRILE for fatty products and hydrocarbons
- WHITE food quality rubber

� BLADE WITH CERAMIC TIPS

� RUBBER BLADE BELLE POLE
for mecanically fastened belt

The High-Performance scraper uses a patented Technology based on a
U section curved structure.

The blade is composed of a series of scraper tips in very hard carbide alloy mounted on a flexible
rubber-metal support.

Pressure is provided by a patented system of rubber silentblocs.

All U-Type scrapers have the following advantages :

- Pressure gradually accentuated towards the center of the belt, matching the requirements for
cleaning.

- Long term efficiency whatever product, the curved scraper blade always adapt to the belt with
an important longevity.

- Excellent material removal from the belt, preventing build-up or blocking problems.
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OTHER EQUIPMENTS AVAILABLE

S C E
400 to 1000 300 50 165
1200 to 2000 350 65 180
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The mounting brackets can be installed towards the back.

• All dimensions in mm.

BELT SCRAPING TOTAL
RÉFÉRENCE STOCK D S X B F G WEIGHT

WIDTH WIDTH LENGTH

U.CC 400 * 400 400 1200 48,6 300 55 81 142 273 25 kg

U.CC 500 * 500 500 1300 48,6 300 59 81 147 278 26 kg

U.CC 600 * 600 550 1400 48,6 300 68 81 160 291 27 kg

U.CC 650 * 650 600 1450 48,6 300 73 81 160 291 31 kg

U.CC 800 * 800 750 1600 48,6 300 102 81 188 319 34 kg

U.CC 1000 * 1000 850 1800 48,6 300 97 81 219 350 39 kg

U.CC 1200 * 1200 1050 2100 60,5 350 132 81 242 388 51 kg

U.CC 1400 * 1400 1200 2300 60,5 350 115 81 242 388 57 kg

U.CC 1600 1600 1400 2500 60,5 350 134 81 250 396 64 kg

U.CC 1800 1800 1600 2700 76,3 350 120 94 250 409 75 kg

U.CC 2000 2000 1750 3100 76,3 350 120 94 250 409 84 kg


